All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Greenspring IP-Serial
2-Channel RS232/RS422 IndustryPack
In Stock

(650) 327-1200 • sales@greenspring.com  • www.sbs.com
Revision 7 June 24, 1999 3 Released
Ordering Information
IP-SERIAL IndustryPack with two EIA-232/422/485 multiprotocol serial ports
EKIP50-SERIAL Engineering kit for IP-Serial if mounted on a carrier with 50-pin ribbon cable header
front panel I/O connectors. Contains:
    Six foot ribbon cable to two DB25 female (C-IP50F-2D25F)
(More items as below)
EKHD50-SERIAL Engineering kit for IP-Serial if mounted on a carrier with HD50 front panel I/O
connectors. Contains:
    Two foot cable HD50 male two DB25 male (C-HD50M-2D25M)
(More items as below)
EKCM50-SERIAL Engineering kit for IP-Serial if mounted on a carrier with Champ50 front panel I/O
connectors. Contains:
    Six foot ribbon cable to two DB25 female (C-IP50F-2D25F)
    Three foot Champ50 male to ribbon cable (C-CM50M-IP50M)
(More items as below)
All IP-SERIAL engineering kits
include:
Printed hardware user annual
Two null modem adaptors (NULL-MODEM)
Bill of materials
Board schematics
Assembly diagram
Zilog Z85C30 data sheet
Associated Products
IP-MPSERIAL IndustryPack with two EIA-232/422/485 high speed multiprotocol serial ports
IP-COMM302 68302-based intelligent high-speed three channel multiprotocol IndustryPack
IP-COMM360 68360-based intelligent high-speed four channel multiprotocol IndustryPack
C-IP50F-2D25F Six foot,  50 conductor ribbon cable to two DB25 males
C-IP50F-IP50F-3 Three foot 50 conductor ribbon cable
C-IP50F-IP50F-6 Six foot 50 conductor ribbon cable
C-CM50M-IP50M Three foot Champ50 male to ribbon cable
C-IP50F-HD50M-2 Two foot ribbon header to HD50 male cable
C-HD50M-HD50M Six foot HD50 male to HD50 male cable
C-HD50M-CM50M Six foot Champ50 male to HD50 male cable
C-HD50M-2D25M Two foot cable HD50 male two DB25 male
IP-TERM 50 screw terminal block with ribbon cable connector